High-performance rugged Ethernet XMC card built for sensor
interface, data distribution, storage, security, and communications
Turns a single board computer into a single slot sensor processor
Embedded focus with VITA 20 and VITA 47 compliance
Versatile design supports electrical or optical Ethernet interfaces,
optical options for both backplane or front-panel VPX support
COTS solution optimized for system SWaP (size, weight and power)
Modular optics for flexibility in supporting 10-25Gbs per lane

V1160 Hardware Part Number Configuration
400
Series
           -  01160
Model
00
IP
Configuration
Board
Configuration
“WXYZ” -                -
Coating
Configuration
“CC” “NB”
Carrier
Configuration
Select 1 for each
W, X, Y, and Z
Select 1
Coating Option
Select 1
Carrier Option
CC
AR Acrylic conformal coat
UR Urethane conformal coat
ER Epoxy conformal coat
SR Silicone conformal coat
XY Parylene conformal coat
BLANK No conformal coat
Config # Description
X
Y
Z
4+
3
Reserved
Dual-Port w/ single lane
support (10/25Gbps)
2
Dual-port w/ bonded lane
support (40/100Gbps)
1
Single-Port w/ single lane
support (10/25Gbps)
0
Single-Port w/ bonded
lane support (40/100Gbps)
Config # Description
7+ Reserved
6
No optics populated,
electrical backplane IO
5 Front Panel 10Gbps optics
4 Front Panel 25Gbps optics
3
Backplane 10Gbps VITA66
MT-12 V65.0-6.5.2.2
2
Backplane 25Gbps VITA66
MT-12 V65.0-6.5.2.2
1
Backplane 10Gbps VITA66
MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
0
Backplane 25Gbps VITA66
MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
9
8